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JUST LISTED 
North Brisbane Accounting Practice 

 

I have recently listed a small accounting practice based in northern suburbs of Brisbane. Please see 

some key points on the business: 

 Invoices Submitted 2016: 

 

 

 

  Superannuation 

   Projected 2017 TO           Turnover for 2016                     Sale Price 

 

 Consultation 

 

 

 Audit Income 

              

 Number of Business Clients                        Client Tax Returns 

 
                                                                                                                                                                           Company Secretarial Income 

 

                                                

                                                                                                     

                                                                                                          General Tax Acct.                Uncategorised       Activity Statements 

$388K $340K $348K 

180+ 500 + 
64 

64 

29 

91 

136 45 604 



 

• Services performed by the practice: 
o Superannuation 
o Consultation 
o Audit Income 
o Company Secretarial  
o Activity Statements 
o General Tax 
o Uncategorised 

• Business located in northern suburbs of Brisbane to take advantage of local businesses. 

• Located conveniently near major shopping centre 

• Business currently includes Principle, 1x Accountant, 1x Office Manager, 1x Part Time Filing 
Clerk. 

 

This acquisition is seen as a solid accounting practice that comes with a strong reputation in the area. 

There are many advantages with this business including the flexibility to take over the current lease 

which is month to month until a new lease has been signed, but also to relocate the practice to your 

existing location.  

 

For more information on the opportunity, please contact Steve Scotland at TD Mango on 0410548821 

or Steve@TDMango.com.au  

 


